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Cotton Drill Overall with
Reflective Tape (RTA Standard)

Product Images
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Short Description

Sizes: 77R – 112R, 92S – 132S. Colours: White

Description

311 gsm Cotton Drill, 3M 8910 R/Tape. Complies AS/NZS 4602: 1992 , Class N for Night Road Workers. Tool
pocket lower leg. Metal press studs.
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Additional Information

CODE CLC3856-WP

U.O.M Each

Product Options

Size: 77R

82R

87R

92R

92S

97R

97S

102S

102R

107R

107S

112R

112S

117S

122S

127S

132S
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